Trustee 341 Calendar

This report was last printed on 01/15/14 at 03:16:04 for 341 Hearing in Raleigh on 2/6/2014 at 11:30 AM

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 2/6/2014 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 13-07450-8-SWH  Lance David LaDue Donald L. Coomes John F. Logan
2 14-00086-5-SWH  Kenneth Veroski Piner Eileen M. Bornstein John F. Logan
3 14-00084-5-SWH  Grantley A. Lynch Jr. Heyward G. Wall John F. Logan
4 13-07498-8-SWH  Robert J. Kearney Douglas Q. Wickham John F. Logan
5 13-07990-8-SWH  Lethia Faye Bellamy H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
6 13-07996-8-SWH  Catina Sue Wolfe Erich M. Fabricius John F. Logan
7 14-00038-5-SWH  Sharon Ann Bryan Lammons Erich M. Fabricius John F. Logan
8 13-06299-8-SWH  Stephen R. Webb Peggy S. Levin John F. Logan
Kendra M. Webb
9 13-07494-8-SWH  Chiwanda Battle Norwood Peggy S. Levin John F. Logan
10 14-00104-5-SWH  Raymond Decorris Jones William G. Berggren John F. Logan
Valeria Malone Jones
11 14-00119-5-SWH  Michael Kanie Boykin William G. Berggren John F. Logan
Jennifer Lee Boykin
12 13-07557-8-SWH  Stephanie V Nelson Danny Bradford John F. Logan
13 14-00041-5-SWH  Sharon Davis Danny Bradford John F. Logan
14 13-07416-8-SWH  Antoinette Latrice Francis Levette H. Hopkins John F. Logan
15 14-00103-5-SWH  George L. Burton Sr. Levette H. Hopkins John F. Logan
Emma J. Burton
16 14-00062-5-SWH  Christopher Lee Staples Joshua N. Levy John F. Logan
17 14-00070-5-RDD Donald W Graves Joshua N. Levy John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07450&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00086&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00084&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07498&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07990&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07996&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00038&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06299&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07494&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00104&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00119&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07557&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00041&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07416&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00103&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00062&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00070&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-00059-5-SWH

14-00064-5-SWH

14-00089-5-SWH

14-00107-5-SWH

13-06953-8-SWH

14-00128-5-SWH

13-07483-8-SWH

13-07496-8-SWH

14-00058-5-SWH

14-00063-5-SWH

14-00001-5-SWH

14-00045-5-SWH

14-00087-5-SWH

14-00092-5-RDD

14-00120-5-SWH

13-07941-8-SWH

13-05960-8-SWH

13-05984-8-SWH

13-06220-8-RDD

13-06276-8-SWH

Debtor

Mariella Knierim Alexander

Beth Steen Becker

Edward Judd Ennis

Jennifer Lee Ennis

Dale Eugene McKee

Janet Marjorie McKee

Wayne O. Daniel

Mark P. Jeffries

Nettie M. Jeffries

Dennis Lee Bridges Jr.

Audrey Robertson

John K Atta-Nyamekye

Priscilla Michelle Lewis

Reginald Miller

lesha Islam

Linda Cheryl Foster

Charmain M. Faulk

Philip Connor Van Vieck

Giovanna Lou Hewitt

Paul Vincent Guglielmi

Dasheen Eurydice Howard

Brian Jon Hershey

Lisa Marie Hershey

Travae Marque Willis

Attorney

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00059&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00064&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00089&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00107&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06953&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00128&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07483&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07496&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00058&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00063&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00001&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00045&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00087&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00092&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00120&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07941&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05960&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05984&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06220&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06276&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-07351-8-SWH

13-07449-8-SWH

14-00003-5-SWH

14-00090-5-SWH

14-00126-5-SWH

13-07946-8-SWH

14-00075-5-SWH

13-06674-8-SWH

13-07924-8-SWH

13-07937-8-SWH

13-07962-8-SWH

13-07977-8-SWH

13-07981-8-SWH

14-00023-5-SWH

14-00056-5-SWH

14-00067-5-SWH

14-00114-5-SWH

14-00124-5-SWH

13-07071-8-SWH

13-07939-8-SWH

Debtor
Carol Annette McCullough

Kassandria LaDean McCoy

Craig Franklin Smith

Roger Dale Dixon

Anna Outlaw Dixon

Adam Emile Young
Jennie Rebecca Young

Robert Lewis Taylor Sr.
Emma Luvenia Taylor

Melvin Wayne Williams
Carolyn Sue Burkhart
Walter Mack McPherson
Alice Lee McPherson
Donna Marie DiMambro
Laurence Russell DuFour

Karen Lynn Dufour

Billy Ray Hinton Jr.
Brandi Javette Hinton

Tyrone Pugh
Lena Mae Pugh

George Earl Thompson
Shelia Miles Thompson
Bruce Allen Hughes
Sharon Laverne Barbry
Royster Thorne Harris Jr.
Rochelle Murray Harris
Lalita Gwen Wells

Jennifer Shenice Allison

Susan Davis Gregory

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07351&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07449&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00003&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00090&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00126&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07946&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00075&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06674&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07924&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07937&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07962&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07977&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07981&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00023&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00056&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00067&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00114&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00124&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07071&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07939&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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69

Case Number

13-07940-8-SWH

14-00032-5-SWH

14-00077-5-SWH

14-00088-5-SWH

14-00112-5-SWH

14-00121-5-SWH

14-00127-5-SWH

14-00132-5-SWH

14-00133-5-SWH

13-07958-8-SWH

14-00055-5-SWH

14-00098-5-SWH

Debtor
Bruce Whitley Jr.

Cheryl Ann Whitley

Heather Dawn Autry

Mavis Laverne Johnson

Rolanda Trinette Clark

Tony Anthony Parnell Jr

Mina LaQuance Dowd

Annie Mae Cooper

Krystal Gale Barham

Marvin Rodney Cannon

David Christopher Mayhew

Clarence L. Pryor

Gene D. Howard Jr.
Rachel A. Howard

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07940&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00032&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00077&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00088&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00112&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00121&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00127&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00132&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00133&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07958&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00055&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00098&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

